
Norwegian Elkhound Association of Minnesota 
Specialty Show Results 2014 
 Saturday October 18, 2014 

 

Puppy Sweepstakes - Judge:  Gary Griffin 
 

Best Puppy in Sweepstakes 
Silverdal’s Blue Solitaire  - Raymond Vaturro & Betsy Wade Vaturro 

 
Best of Opposite Puppy Sweepstakes 

Elskede Dreamcatcher av Greyplume - Connie Schulte 
 

Veteran Sweepstatkes - Judge: Gary Griffin 
 

Best Veteran in Sweepstakes 
GCH CH Greyplume Windpower av Longships CD BN RA THD CGC - Kari Olson 

 
Best of Opposite Vet. Sweepstakes 

CH Strom Kriega’s TurDansar Thora - Brad & Cindy Wagner 
 
 

Conformation Classes - Judge:  Marie Peterson 
 

Best of Breed  GCH CH Silverdal’s Crown of Cortez  Raymond Vaturro,Betsy Wade Vaturro 
 
Best of Opposite CH Sangrud Ben’s Tess av Skyemar  Ronald & Karen Denn 
  
Best of Winners  Highland Storytime BN MX MXJ  Christine Mayer & Andrea Schokker 
 
Select Dog   GCH CH Silver Sleuth Vikrest   Patricia Viken & Leslie Forrest 
 
Select Bitch  CH Highland Just Push Play at Rijeka CD BN TD  Renee & Steven Schmidt 
     
AOM   GCH CH Skyemar’s Silver Cyclone  Alice W. Hoak 
 
AOM   Kamgaard Kaministiquia of Wrathwood  Lynda & Jim Tarnowski 
 
AOM   CH Leraan’s Power of Midnight Sun  Sally Prescher  
 
Winner’s Dog   Kamgaard Kaministiquia of Wrathwood  Lynda & Jim Tarnowski 
 
Reserve WD   Solegia’s Brightest Sun    Ronald & Karen Denn 
 
Winner’s Bitch  Highland Storytime BN MN MNJ   Christine Mayer & Andrea Schokker 
 
Reserve WB  Silverdal’s Blue Solitaire    Raymond Vaturro & Betsy Wade Vaturro 
 
Veteran Dog  GCH CH Skyemar;s Silver Cyclone  Alice W. Hoak 
 
Veteran Bitch  GCH Sangrud Ben’s Tess av Skyemar  Ronald & Karen Denn 
 

 

Obedience High in Trial - Judge Mrs. Barbara Wedekind Selton 
 

CH Highland Just Push Play at Rijeka CD BN TD - Renee & Steven Schmidt  
 

      
*  *  *  *  *   

 
 
 



 

NEAM Specialty Show Results 
 Sunday October 19, 2014 

 

Conformation Classes - Judge: Mr. David Swartwood 
 

 
Best of Breed          GCH CH Silver Sleuth Vikrest    Patricia Viken & Leslie Forrest 
 
Best of Opposite GCH CH Legend’s Silver Raid   Katie Lynn Bruce & Dorothy Wallace 
 
Best of Winners Applewood’s Isaac Newton Legend  Christine Olson, Katie Lynn &   
                  Bernadette Bruce 
Select Dog  GCH CH Silverdal’s Crown of Cortez  Raymond Vaturro & Betsy Wade Vaturro 
 
Select Bitch   CH Legend’s Nydelig Hanna av Gjones Gaard Ann & Jim Becker 
          
AOM   Ch Strom Kreiga’s TurDansar Thora  Brad & Cindy Wagner 
 
AOM   GCH CH Greyplume Windpower av Longships  CD BN RA THD CGC Kari Olson 
          
AOM              CH Legend’s Big Bang at Dreamseekers   Bernadette Bruce & Katie Lynn Bruce 
 
Winners Dog  Applewood’s Isaac Newton Legend  Christine Olson, Katie Lynn Bruce &                                    
          Bernadette Bruce  
Reserve WD  Vikrest Secret Agent    Leslie Forrest & Pat Viken 
 
Winners Bitch   Silverdal’s Blue Solitaire    Raymond Vaturro & Betsy Wade 
          Vaturro 
Reserve WB  Elskede Serendipity av Greyplume  Connie Schulte 
 
Veteran Dog  GCH CH Greyplume Windpower av Longships CD BN RA THD CGC Kari Olson 
        
Veteran Bitch  CH Strom Kriega’s TurDansar Thora  Brad & Cindy Wagner 

 
 

 
 

 
Obedience High in Trial - Judge Ms. Susan Pauline Emerson 

 
CH Highland Just Push Play at Rijeka CD BN TD - Renee & Steven Schmidt  

 
      

*  *  *  *  *   
 


